Deleted Items for Prostheses List

Billing

Product

Corin Australia Pty Ltd

Orthopaedic

CR092
CR093
CR094
CR095

CR096

Tri Fit Stem (New Sizes)
Optimom Head (New Sizes)
Alpha Lock Cup Inly (New Sizes)

Ceramic Insert for Alpha Cera Fit
Cup (New Sizes)

Alumina Head

Deleted Items for Prostheses List Report

Further Description

Ti stem with hydroxyapatite on Ti porous coating
CoCr Large Diameter Modular Head

UHMWPE Inlay

Biolox Forte

Biolox Forte

November 2006

Size

5mm

-7.5mm & +4mm neck lengths
22mm and 32mm

32mm and 36mm

32mm

Explanation of Change

Deleted in Nov 2006
Deleted in Nov 2006
Deleted in Nov 2006
Deleted in Nov 2006

Deleted in Nov 2006
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