## Deleted Items for Prostheses List

## November 2006

Billing	Product	Further Description	Size	<b>Explanation of Change</b>
Corin A	Australia Pty Ltd			
Orthopa	edic			

CR092	Tri Fit Stem (New Sizes)	Ti stem with hydroxyapatite on Ti porous coating	5mm	Deleted in Nov 2006
CR093	Optimom Head (New Sizes)	CoCr Large Diameter Modular Head	-7.5mm & +4mm neck lengths	Deleted in Nov 2006
CR094	Alpha Lock Cup Inly (New Sizes)	UHMWPE Inlay	22mm and 32mm	Deleted in Nov 2006
CR095	Ceramic Insert for Alpha Cera Fit Cup (New Sizes)	Biolox Forte	32mm and 36mm	Deleted in Nov 2006
CR096	Alumina Head	Biolox Forte	32mm	Deleted in Nov 2006